
Position Number / Name Points 
1 440 Macauley Mills 181

2 362 Jonny James 161

3 27 Dean Quinn 103

4 67 Rickie Beasley 97

5 284 Leon Benjafield 90

6 252 Boogie 82

7 77 Aaron Charles 73

8 333 Charlie Randell 70

9 134 Cameron Mc Colm 65

10 103 Jack Deacon 59

11 744 Jake Carless 52

12 956 Harry Thompson 50

13 185 Richard Coaker 47

14 775 Brad Hunt 44

15 988 Billy Dennison 42

15 404 Rob  Mills 42

17 739 Jason Moore 40

18 190 Steve Bailey 38

18 954 Jamie Beere 38

20 278 Shaun Brokenshire 35

21 595 Ben Wall 32

22 74 Adam Hitchcock 30

23 262 Buddy James 28

23 308 28

25 441Tom Major 26

26 372 25

26 624 Liam Hyde 25

28 239 Steve Carter 20

28 114 Liam Lake 20

28 7 Jamie Charles 20

31 797 Scott Clarke 19

31 43 Aaron Wynn 19

31 519 John Scorse 19

31 331 Boxer Jack 19

31 45 Lips 19

31 372 19

31 701 Ben Brice 19

38 199 Tom Pearce 18

38 242 John Quinn 18

38 241 Liam Cracknell 18

38 720 Kenny Jo Gabriel 18

42 246 Aston Burt 17

42 666 17

44 89 Adam Lang 16

44 160 Jamie Warr 16

46 349 15

47 382  Danny Hunt 14

47 81 Pops Bugler 14

49 771 13

50 600 Marcus Chant 12

50 205 Billy Ganter 12
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50 91 12

53 714 Paul Smaldon 11

54 232 Alan Roby 10

54 59 Mike Jones 10

54 258 Jason Hughes 10

54 852 Ryan Hughes 10

54 246 Ryan Sparkes 10

54 912 Simon Rees 10

54 129 Lee Dalton 10

54 121 10

62 333 C Partridge 9

63 111 Tommo 6

63 742 6

65 488 5



Position Number / Name Points 
1 362 Jonny James 161

2 440 Macauley Mills 134

3 27 Dean Quinn 103

4 67 Rickie Beasley 87

5 252 Boogie 82

6 77 Aaron Charles 73

7 284 Leon Benjafield 72

8 103 Jack Deacon 59

9 134 Cameron Mc Colm 55

10 333 Charlie Randell 50

11 988 Billy Dennison 42

11 956 Harry Thompson 42

13 739 Jason Moore 40

14 190 Steve Bailey 38

14 954 Jamie Beere 38

16 185 Richard Coaker 37

17 278 Shaun Brokenshire 35

18 744 Jake Carless 32

19 74 Adam Hitchcock 30

20 262 Buddy James 28

21 441Tom Major 26

22 372 25

22 624 Liam Hyde 25

24 775 Brad Hunt 23

25 404 Rob  Mills 22

26 239 Steve Carter 20

26 114 Liam Lake 20

28 797 Scott Clarke 19

28 43 Aaron Wynn 19

28 519 John Scorse 19

28 331 Boxer Jack 19

28 45 Lips 19

28 372 19

28 701 Ben Brice 19

35 199 Tom Pearce 18

35 242 John Quinn 18

35 241 Liam Cracknell 18

38 246 Aston Burt 17

39 89 Adam Lang 16

39 160 Jamie Warr 16

41 349 15

42 382  Danny Hunt 14

43 771 13

44 600 Marcus Chant 12

44 595 Ben Wall 12

44 205 Billy Ganter 12

47 714 Paul Smaldon 11

48 232 Alan Roby 10

48 720 Kenny Jo Gabriel 10

48 7 Jamie Charles 10

Banger World Qual
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Position Number / Name Points 
1 127 Matt Stoneman 131

2 542 Steven Gilbert 90

3 700 Adam Rubery 82

4 468 Sam Weston 69

5 522 Chris Mikulla          66

6 895 Ben Goddard 62

7 979 Paul Moss 59

7 676 Neil Hooper 59

9 667 Tommy Farrell 50

10 761 Richard Bowyer 45

11 111 Lewis Geach 40

12 747 Brad Mc Kinstry 36

13 935 Nathan Maidment 34

14 315 Justin Fisher 33

15 101 Kelvyn Marshall 32

15 438 Mike Rice 32

17 745 Lee Morgan 29

18 560 Luke Wrench 26

19 801 Jack Cave 24

20 876 Stuart Moss 21

21 325 Ryan Sheahan 17

22 251 Craig Driscoll 16

23 976 Dan Kent 15

24 328 Andy Walker 13

25 282 Anthony Riley 11

25 517Harley Cornock 11

27 639 Stevie Hartnett 8

28 886 Chris Bradbury 7

28 53 Phil Mann 7

30 762 Mike Cocks 6

31 302 Dale Moon 5

31 613 Ian Serpell 5

31 948 John Brereton 5

31 7 Gordon Moodie 5

35 660 Beck Pearce 3

35 905 Rob Mitchell 3

37 890 Paul Rice 1

37 398 Ian England 1

37 297 Paul Bailey 1

37 303 Chris Horwell 1

Brisca F2
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Position Number / Name Points 
1 718  Colin White 127

2 282  Steve Hunt 83

3 258  James Griggs 82

4 788  Mark Shelper 57

5 117  Dave Tossell 56

6 611 Jamie Bryant 51

7 35  Neil Muddle 36

8 426 Russell Colenutt 32

9 57  Graeme Taylor 27

9 536  Jeff Johnson 27

11 28  Tim Seafood 23

12 38  Phil Parkhouse 19

13 926 Alistair Murray 18

14 44 8

15 49  Maurice Cole 4

Hot Rods
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Position Number / Name Points 
1 190 Ewan Gumbleton 150

2 36  Josh Weare 143

3 100 Thomas Weeks 136

4 75 Jack Buckingham 96

5 11 Jake Devine 91

7 35 Charlie Johns 66

6 149 Ieuan Preston 74

8 8 George Jenkins 62

11 26 Leah Bennet 53

12 176 Maddy Giambaressi 50

9 77 Jacob Filer 58

10 599 Louis White 57

14 28 Ava Hawkins 40

13 236 Alfie Brimble 43

15 29 Jasmine McArdle 31

17 854 Jack Sear 26

16 437 Ryan Worthington 27

18 856 Jamie Cocks 17

19 30 Finley Holloway 13

20 214 Jude Manley 11

21 92 Abi Southgate 7

21 111 Millie Ruby 7

23 17 Ryan Worthington 1

Junior Rods
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Position Number / Name Points 
1 26  Russ Gillingham 99

2 27 Dean Quinn 96

3 437 Cliff Worthington 79

4 504 Andrew Worthington 71

5 509 Matt Dixon 56

6 58 Martin Dalton 51

7 25 Kylie Gillingham 50

8 364 Darren Feltham 46

9 510 Sid Harrison 34

10 304 Tim Weare 33

11 17 Lee Robins 31

12 21 Brad Worthington 16

13 49 Liam Boden 11

14 134 Cameron McColm 8

15 80 Michaela Cook 7

16 14 5

17 119 Stacey Howe 4

18 272 Mitchell Turley 2

19 242 John Quinn 1

Robins
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Position Number / Name Points 
1 509 Matt Dixon 26

2 510 Sid Harrison 13

2 437 Clifford Worthington 13

4 25 Kylie Gillingham 10

5 27 Dean Quinn 3

5 510 Sid Harrison 3

5 24 George Gillingham 3

5 272 Andy Hawkins 3

5 49 Liam Boden 3

Robin Entertainers

Points Chart

27/08/2018



Position Number / Name Points 
1 956 Harry Thompson 79

2 100 Alec Jenner 65

3 284 Noddy 34

4 129 Lee Dalton 32

5 775 Brad Hunt 27

6 79 Brian Edmund 26

7 701 Ben Brice 24

7 134 Cameron McColm 24

7 784 Henry Murray 24

10 340 23

10 175 Gary Hunt 23

10 404 Rob Mills 23

13 743 Jake Bond 20

14 335 Albert Hughes 19

14 908 Dave Brown 19

16 362 Aaron Loader 18

16 668 Paul Mortimer 18

18 852 Ryan Hughes 16

19 720 Kenny Gabriel 15

19 99 Ryan Hall 15

21 677AdamMarshall 13

21 783 13

23 27 Dean Quinn 12

24 894 Chris Stokes 10

24 386 Sam Ghey 10

24 771 Mark Trott 10

27 358 Dean Hughes 9

27 61 Beth Stevenson 9

29 13 8

29 595 Ben Wall 8

29 194 Alistair Buchan 8

29 34 Scott Gray 8

33 298 Dave Greening 7

33 773 Glyn Trott 7

33 196 Charlie Hill 7

36 669 6

36 185 Richard Coaker 6

36 252 Libby James 6

36 777 Ricky Daunton 6

40 455 Shane Kennard 4

40 244 Ian Frampton 4

40 826 4

43 109 Chris Neville 3

44 527 Will Darch 2

45 329 Kevin Ealson 1

45 669 1

Rookie Bangers
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Position Number / Name Points 
1 701 Ben Brice 105

2 135 Jim Cannon 96

2 720 Dan Latimer 96

4 7 Will Harraway 80

5 700 Les Brice 76

6 43 Andy Howard 75

7 244 Dale Edwards 66

8 266 Micky Ford 64

9 120 Andy Latimer 62

10 41 Dene Howard 60

11 233 Jordan Clark 59

12 556 Stuart Garland 57

12 581 Ryan Wallace 57

14 181 Ian McLaren 55

15 993 Darren Foss 50

16 364 Darren Feltham 49

17 612 Dale Brace 36

17 711 Matt Gregory 36

19 75 Gary Hunt 33

20 46 Angie Harris 32

20 335 Joey Cannon 32

20 53 Angus Hawkins 32

23 108 Adam Headland 31

24 775 Brad Hunt 27

24 224 Jordan Edwards 27

26 81  Andy Hawkins 22

27 6 Tim Bristow 19

28 47 Richard Howard 16

29 831 Scania Dave 15

29 304 Tim Weare 15

31 556  Stuart Garland 10

32 192 Ashley Raymond 8

Special Rods
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